SEQUENCE NO. AND THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
cli (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAN is
<54 I 3142_ WELL COMPLETION REPORT ‘:c;"u;'i”““a"'m il
(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY NUMBER
IN COLS. 3-8 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE
!ﬂggn USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well b FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"
o 06 of® 2006 2 3gp 2 .‘\A& HO © 95 ° 0334
] 5] = 6 = @ = E])
OWNER " Elm Street Development )
STREET OR RFD — Cayey Lane T TOWN Hogdstock :
SUBDIVISION Saddlebrook Farm SECTION LOT - :
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD e [3] v
e prysasyeres  SELETT ey
H%Fnﬁgmnmmrmmw TYPE OF MAYERIAL (Circle one) HOURS PUMPED {nearest hour) ..i
cescmeron e e i seNTONITE cLaY [B|C] s 9
P (Ml D "‘E,E:- N0, OF BAGS_—Z__ N0. O Pounos _ZFD) | PuMPNG RATE (gal por min) 12 ° 5%
Overburdes ol 40 GALLONS OF WATER L% METHOD USED TO :
Gray Rock 40| 300| x| DEPTH OF GROLY SEAL (o nesrst oot MEASURE PUMPING RATE « 2L\ crorc b,
m#—u Tt O™ | WATER LEVEL (distance fom land surface)
anier O il from suriace
water at 103" |& 114" casing  CABING RECORD ERERE I UM TA‘L‘_E' -

WHEN PUMPING

TYPE OF PUMP USED (lor lest)

SO E s L
oo [ QIE

T

C Q;] ot ..m..
E *
¢
H
& DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES fén )
- (CIRCLE) (YES or NO)
& IF DRILLER [NSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FDR ALL WELLS.
scroen TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED e
of Opn PLACE (ACJPRAST.O) =
Ouioooo) B
oo g CAPACITY: :
code 2.2 GALLONS PER MINUTE
=) B gp|Eemmer
LA TTHER
I ! PUMP HORSE POWER =
41
cCl2 DEPTH (nearest ft.) ENG
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: 0 l mﬁhﬂm“ ki
— ] ) WS 200 HEIGHT (circle n|:.;.-.m.:upmld'3 .o
WELL HYDROFRACTURED i b T T B 17 7 e o gl
) cp. i
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER W = % = 5 = LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
A LVEN THS WELL WAS COMPLETED E-} EI below E Wi
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED A m = M a5 a7 1 i =81
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION £
P weir FeoTSEI___2___3 U0 PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH A8
ACTORDANEE WITH COMAR 20,04 04 208 DIAMETER (NEAREST BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND |OR
I8, COMPOMMICE MaTH : D W THE ABOVE OF SCREEN INCH) LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
HESEIN {5 ACCURATE 3 and = THAN TWO DISTANCES
RNOWLE Ry Trom % (MEASUREMENTS TD WELL)
/ gy ; ;
DRILLE h,/N%.M.E_D_Lh_L i oRevELPAGK 4 ok i N ﬁ’*‘li
{ ¥ WELL DAwLLED L
WAS FLOWSNG WELL == ~T e
INSERT F B BOX B8 [T ! 3
(MLIST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) mﬂwv 1o r‘r
(NOT TO BE FILLED (N BY DRILLER}
LIC. NO. 41 &0 1o T (EROS.) wa T/
= )kt—é 0 e | 20*! ®
SITE SUPERVISOR ol drilles or fourn =y T ECE
respansitie for st A Aol s VELESCOPE 1 pic e /

DEN-CRO0

COUNTY



 EMERGENCY/TEMP 'NO. IF ANY

81| 8452 SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND B ek
[MDE USE ONLY)
| : APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL ib_ 95 - 6334
S24340 s " il in this form completely -
Date LEPA} 8 I 3 | E . LOCATION OF WELL
= OWNER INFORMATION OWaT |
B wul oo 13 ] UNTY 21
L Elm Street De\mlnﬂment Saddlebrook Farm = = |
15 Las| Name 23 SUBDIVISION Ft]
I 5094 Dwrsey Hall Drive, Suite 104 | SECTION | oty & |
a8 Sireet or RFD BS a 4B LT] 60
L Ellicott City MD 21042 L Woodstock . —g-—
ST ARy B s Zin 78 53 NEAREST TOWN F]
DRILLER INFORMATION MILES FROM TOWNfonter O imtown) L 0 M 1]
Hichuel D Isom M Sp 162 et P 73 76 77 78
Drillor's Hame 76 License Mo, 81 B [4 ]
G. Edgar Hm;,l; Sgas' Corp. Mwme FROM L Cavey Lane
Firm Name 7 TOWN [CIRCLE BOX) 1 NEAR WHAT ROAD
e Road, Cockeysville 2103 ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) b=
- ._HEL%H_J Ok
18] 2] weL wFoRMATION _5" : msri’g: G ROAD /%
T 2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE —— SRTEN FT oM ML 3
(GAL. PER MIN.} 8 "2
AVERAGE DAILY GUANTITY NEEDED - Z-D TAX MAF: _] !. BLK: L.E... PARCEL _12-
| (GAL PER DAY) R T e R . e e e R
U'SE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEP NT APPROVAL
—1/ DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL e
IRRIGATION L ) ASIESZS
F FEARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO.
S WY ] gE”ﬁEﬂJHE msfm 5 —-
22 [1] INOUSTRIAL COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING o UE e e - E
[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL E ;_"H ' M‘_ I [ { 7_|
[T] TEST DBSERVATION, MONITORING HE X DATE
3] yes - o 531 9 z_?i?
|G| GEO.THERMAL 00 F —g;
SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF /% i l Sl
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL Lz_‘ﬁﬁﬁ v/ = FEET ﬁ#‘ﬁ?‘ﬁ i
e T T GG Do s Bkt Ko twm 'SDIH‘-PI':
KIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL INCH i /
e T s e E - el a Tak"'ﬂ'
METHOD OF DRILLING texcle one) = @
BORED for Augerea) JETTED detod & DRVEN
0 R AOTaY /@E@ ROTARY (Hydraulic Fotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
7 case HEVerse-HOT DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE
Y. . - e E
EEFLAGEMEHT OoR ﬂ'EEFEHED WEU.S E
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BO%) "
HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLAGE AN EXISTING WELL ]
E] THIS WELL WILL BEPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
ABANDONED AND SEALED RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
@ THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED ENETANCE FHOM WELL 7O NEAREST FOADF- MG TION
19 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDEY WELLS
@ THIS WELL WiLL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED N
IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - )
[ Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER t\ D 2-‘? O\;G Z}Gju/{)i 1.:1
W & pﬁiunuu.er_aé“ ;25} ;L’

SPECIAL CONDITIONS @

W heTse s TH T SOLA T i S PARITE SeEE T e ae L TEE

DENV-Perme (T & COUNTY




HARR WELL DRILLING
o 12047 FALLS ROAD

COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030
410-252-4588
HOWARD COUNTY YIELD TEST REPORT

Date Test Performed: 5-31-06 Permit Number: HO-95-0334

Address: Cavey Lane Subdivision: Saddlebrook Farm 1.#4
Owner Name: Elm Street Devel Election District:
Well Depth: 300 Ft Static Water Level: 46 Ft
Time Walter Level Psl Pumping Rate Calculated
Existing Pump Seconds 1o fill Flow-Giallons
Sgallon bucket Per Minute
D815 46 fi 17 sec 17.64
0830 112 17 17.64
0845 13 18 16.66
0900 114 I8 16.66
0915 125 20 15.00
0930 145 20 15.00
0945 196 20 15.00
1000 215 M 13.63
1015 232y 24 12.5
1030 255 24 12.50
1045 255 24 12.50
1100 255 24 12.50
1115 255 24 12.50
1I5/o¢

yield fest cecults

bh;{m\-, intunr:{e/

fedd impropely

ield is 28equate

Howsever, :W‘rﬂ“‘?\
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Page of Review

Date

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. HO =
Location of property (road)

Subdivision Lot Block Plat Sec.
Well Driller Owner

Depth of well

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground

Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P.
i High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started Pumping rate

Total time to reach pumping water level ft. below N.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to £i11 5 (if used) {gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)

HD-224




'i Aug. 26. 2010 6:14AM . ROBERT L. FEEZE:{ co. No. 7997 P. 1
\ B HOWARD mmmmnnmmm

o, S BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

|5 : : WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
r ‘ 4, 2 4 3 gL (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648
| -3 Nnﬂ:n:hﬂﬂhrh-mdhufurnguuﬂnnIu:pudnnprlurtu!munthiuﬂmmml
| Jaspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
J with the H'lﬁﬂlll!ulilrdl’hmhlu ME‘SPC. ummdcdln:n]lyj ﬂ! CM!MHM w.n
; W ; cm;;qlrm - ﬂ.:-‘iur Co. U f' ‘ﬂﬂ 'Ef ‘M |
|7 : e wh IF AL

' Licénsed Well Driller - nmw-um;m

= - umrmﬁdﬂmm

Rk . g \ i.icensed

v ‘Aﬁmdhﬂﬂdnllmwdhm mtnhlllnﬂlnnﬁm Appmﬁcumnnhndcrmmm
uﬂnlﬂnuﬂllknﬂjm‘nmurnuﬁrphnher, pmh.ltl!hrarnﬂ driller. I.luuungrh
-y - ghbjected to field verification. -

AER T i . | a GPM - NSFW Mmu‘h{g Va
- g :;_-mxﬂm:mammmﬂw-- Candult secured to well cap;
:.ﬂmmmﬁm:hrmmoﬂmﬁhmuﬁdhymmsmnl4

required —~ Must cirelagpe = .
F_ﬂmm_ﬂqﬂ_mmmﬁm o 4

g ;7 "-m ﬂ.ﬂfll,ppbrllu Is nq'ulrld ta be ulu.rtm ﬁﬂ from ﬂu npli: l:u.k. puap :hnhn-, sewage piping,
o . distribution box, dﬂhﬂ!ﬂd:. and mrl:n rutm mes.. If this cannot be lm:upll:hd. contact this office for

SR T Dm!n:,p.lqmd. Date Insp. Approved:
T P Iupwtlunm hﬂﬂﬂ;ﬁrmmnpﬂyﬂmuhﬂlﬁ‘mm
B Rt Two plese ap insalled and attached to casing securely
nal s, . i i mwﬁmmanlmeuﬂpmm__
L ot * Safety rope installed inside of well caging -
s it ipfada ammwmmﬂrm:umrmnmm
i 0 Water supply line sleeved adequately at houss connection
mmwmwpxmm :
3 3 ¢ :



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Inst

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered unril approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well

Construction Regularions). ission of e form is regui jor to Use and
Company Name: Telephone #;
Address:

(Must circle ooe) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
Licenss # and name of individual responsible for the field installation:

Name (Print): License#
*A lcensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the direct
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be
subjected to field verification.

Mame of Prope [ Telephone # o
Subdivision: Lot #: WellTag# - HO -4 -0 944
Site Address: -

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make Make, Two piece watertight cap!
Model # Model#. Screened, vented well cap:
Pump Capacity GPM Depth, (36" mun;  Cap secured (o casing:

Well Yield, GPM NSF approved: Conduit min 18" B.G.:

Depth of well encountered at ime of punp mstallagon. {feet) Conduwit secured to well cap:

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors or Cable guards are required — Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, artached to inside of well casing with eye bolt

Piping to house House Connection

Type: PVC sleeved to undisturbed soil ar wall penetration:
PSI: (160 psi min) Approximate length af slesve:;

Depth of supply line: ___ (36" min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly:

1'_he water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
approval priar to installation.

Signature of company representative responsibie for installation date
o For Health Department Use Only — Not to be completed by Installer
Date Insp Requested: Date Insp. Approved

inspecucn Data  Piddess adapter and water supply line at least 36™ below grade
Two piece cap insalied and anached (o casing securely
Sl zonduit extend= 20 leae 197 Below gadaanached (o cap properly
Safery rope installed inside of well casing
Correct well Lag ansched progeriv and casing 47 abave (nished grade
Water suppiy line sleeved adequately at house conaection
Adequate grout chserved below pitless adapter _____:s.i

hbD-215¢(Rev. E/00}
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OWNER DEVELOPER
NV HOMES
N0 ELMW STREET. BOOS MARSHALEE [¥ine,
SUITE Xm0 SUITE 1K
HELERN, VARGIMA TN ELrAIDGE, MARYL AN 21078
T3} T24-Em {410} 279-50EE

Sill - Adcock &
Associlates - LLC

Engincers - Surveyors - Planners
3300 North Ridge Road, Suite 160 «*
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 /
Phone: 443325.7682  Fax: 443.325.7685

Eimnil: infodgsanland com —

oesonoe st [l peat Stamant o e o

DRAWN BY: 847

Nuedgel
CHECKED BY: pS SADDLEBROOK FARM

SCALE: ____1%40 FWS LOT 4
DATE __ MAY 13,2010 10153 SADDLEBROOK FARM TRAIL
PROJECT #: 10018
TAX MAP 11 GRID 13 PARCEL 19

SHEET® _1_OF _1 || THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND




7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia Maryland 21046
(410) 313-1771  Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 3132323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
! Health Dﬂpﬂ.ﬂ:ment website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson. M.D.. M.P.H.. Health Officer

September 14, 2010

Homeowner
10153 Saddlebrook Farm Trail Lot# 4
Glenwood, MD 21163

RE: 10153 Saddle brook FarmTrail Lot# 4
Glenwood, MD 21 163
BP #: BI1OOD1488
Well Permit # HO-95-0334

Dear Sir:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 08/03/2010. Final
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 08/02/2010.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality
standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations” have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-95-0334.
Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards. the Health
Department does not guaraniee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and
evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of
the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which
is 10 be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please
contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no

charge for this final sampling.
Date of Water Samples: 05/31/2006
Date of Well Completion: 06/01/2006

Approving Authority, ?

Dana Bernard
Well & Septic Program
ce: Building Inspector’s Office
Community Health Services
File
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i Bureau of Environmental Health
e 7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046
(4100 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 3132323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

June 26, 2006

Shalehearth L.C.

6820 Elm Street

Suite 200

McLean, Virginia 22101

RE: Saddlebrook Farm Lot 4
Well Tag: HO-95-0334

To Whom It May Concern:

A sample was collected from a yield test on May 31, 2006 and submitted to GPL
Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well
water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle activity in a
water supply. In turn, this can provide information regarding naturally occurring radiation (i.c.,
Radionuclides) that may exist in your area of development within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 9.4 =+ 2.4 picocuries/liter
(pCi/L); while the Gross Beta level was 109 £ 1.8 pCi/L. Both the Gross Alpha and Gross
Beta were below the maximum contaminant levels (MCL’s) of 15 pCVL and 50 pCi/L
respectively. At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water
supply appears safe for all uses. No additional testing for these parameters will be required to
secure the future Use & Occupancy. However, other standard (potability) testing will still be

necessary.

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at
410-313-1773 if you have any further questions.

Sincerely,

Bert Nixnn,%m;r

Bureau of Environmental Health

cc: Eric Dougherty, MDE Water Mgmt., Groundwater
V' Well & Septic File
Zac Fish; FSH Associates, 8318 Forrest St.,, E.C., MD 21043
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b

I A = |
| X/ 3525 H Ellicott Mills Dive Ellicott City, MDD 21043
l- 1\ e ' (410)313-2640  Fax (410) $13-2648
Aga Howard County TDD (410) 513-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
“d._./ ! !I;;ﬂith D{:Ij;i‘_"::]‘]g:‘[[ websile: www hchealthlorg

Penny E. Borenstein, NLD., M.P.H., Health Officer

ATTENTION WELL DRILLERSH!

When submitting a well application for a new or replacement well,
please indicate one of the following: i

X The well siteshas been staked by _ FO N Th<
on Sadd\horcok  Farm and is ready for site inspection,
= __will call the Health Department
for a time to meet in the field to verify a well location.

@ Site plan for new weli is attached to well permit application.

Please attach this sheet when submitting your green application,

This should help improve communication allowing a more timely
service for our citizens.

KN
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The proposed well shown on this plan will be §
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staked out in the fleld by FSH Associates,
Profeasional Surveyer prior to well drilling. il
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FSH Associates.

& _Engineers Planners Surveyors

~ 8318 Forrest Street. Eliicott City, MD 21043
F: 4 Teb410-750-2251 Fax 410-750-7350

E-mail info@fsha biz

|D£5IGN BY: | o - S

DRAWN BY: ___CD
|| “HECKED BY: ZTF
SCALE: I"=50'
DATE: _Mar. 13, 2006

.0, Ne. 3165
SKLEET No.._3 OF _I

‘Il WELL PERMIT PLAN

SADDLEBROOK FARM I
LOT 4
TAX MAP Il GRID 13 PARCELS 19 ¢ 32 ”|
3RD ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND




Sill » Adcock &
Associates * LL.C

Engineers - Surveyors - Planners

| TO: NV HOMES

RECEIVED

DATE: PROJECT NO: 10-018
ATTENTION: RE: SADDLEBROOK LOT 4
RYAN JOHNSON
WE ARE SENDING YOU: EJATTACHED CJUNDER SEPARATE COVER

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

JUN--8-2615—

LNV HOMES |

3 PRINTS [CJORIGINALS CJCOMPUTATIONS (] DESCRIPTIONS
[CISPECIFICATIONS [] APPLICATIONS [JCOPY OF LETTER
via: CImarn. EIBY HAND [CIMESSENGER O pick-up

COPIES DESCRIPTION

3 PLOT PLANS, with note added for the well.

| -

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED AS CHECKED BELOW:

[JFOR APPROVAL 1 AS APPROVED BY s

[CIFOR REVIEW [J AS SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL TO
EJFOR YOUR USE ' - it

[JAS REQUESTED [] PLEASE RETURN TO US AFTER USING
REMARKS:

IF ENCLOSURES ARE NOT AS NOTED, KINDLY NOTIFY US AT ONCE.

cC: SIGNED: é@-«.‘éé-w.j

Dave Harward,

Planning Manager

3300 Nonh Bidge Road, Suite 160 Efticott City, Marvland 21043 Phone: 443,325, 7682 Fux; 4433257685

Email: infoiisland.com
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